PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
P NOAGSLPATHAMUTHIR SOLAI STREET Sae L TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:T::D é’gi\‘zgggs@GMA”--COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/06/21 [UPI-RELIANCE RETAIL LIMI-JIOMART.PAYU@IN 0000115202713591 01/06/21 69.00 7,367.12
DUS-INDB0002201-115202713591-REFUND
02/06/21 |AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR AUG2020-MI1R2115295 MIR2115295693660 02/06/21 68.29 7,298.83
693660
02/06/21 |AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR AUG2020-MI1R2115295 MIR2115295702149 02/06/21 13.00 7,285.83
702149
02/06/21 |/AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR AUG2020-MIR2115295 MIR2115295598778 02/06/21 138.02 7,147.81
598778
02/06/21 |AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR AUG2020-MI1R2115295 MIR2115295693667, 02/06/21 300.01 6,847.80
693667
02/06/21 |/AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR NOV2020-MI1R2115295 MIR2115295663805 02/06/21 531.00 6,316.80
663805
02/06/21 /AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR NOV2020-MIR2115295 MIR2115295663827 02/06/21 531.00 5,785.80
663827
02/06/21 /AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR DEC2020-MI1R2115295 MIR2115295702160 02/06/21 471.71 5,314.09
702160
02/06/21 |/AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR JAN2021-MIR2115295 MIR2115295702138 02/06/21 708.00 4,606.09
702138
02/06/21 /AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR FEB2021-MI1R2115295 MIR2115295679050 02/06/21 708.00 3,898.09
679050
02/06/21 /AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR MAR2021-MIR2115295 MIR2115295696258 02/06/21 708.00 3,190.09
696258
02/06/21 |/AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR APR2021-MIR2115295 MIR2115295641368 02/06/21 708.00 2,482.09
641368
02/06/21 [71675729-EMI RTN CHARGES-NOVEMBER 141220 MIR2115295673346 02/06/21 236.00 2,246.09
-MIR2115295673346
02/06/21 [71675729-EMI RTN CHARGES-OCTOBER- 301120 MIR2115295759510 02/06/21 236.00 2,010.09
-MIR2115295759510
02/06/21 [71675729-EMI RTN CHARGES-SEPTEMBE 031120 MIR2115295699454 02/06/21 236.00 1,774.09
-MIR2115295699454

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

MS.  JANANI SURYANARAYANAN
P.NO.46,S1,PAZHAMUTHIR SOLAI STREET
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR
KEELKATTALAI

CHENNAI 600117

TAMIL NADU

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/06/2021

To : 02/12/2021

Phone no.
OD Limit

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/INEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

. 2094

Statement of account

T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD

: OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,

SOUTH BOAG ROAD
T NAGAR

: CHENNAI

: TAMIL NADU

: 044-61606161
10 Currency
: JANZ1188@GMAIL.COM
: 58120295

: 50100068039697 OTHER
: 07/10/2014

. Regular

tINR

HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Product Code : 100

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

04/06/21

04/06/21

07/06/21

07/06/21

13/06/21

15/06/21

8045350-EMI RTN CHARGES-DECEMBER- 191220
-MIR2115295669054

8045350-EMI RTN CHARGES-FEBRUARY - 010321
-MIR2115295735043

8045350-EMI RTN CHARGES-JANUARY -2 250121
-MIR2115295759594

8045350-EMI RTN CHARGES-MARCH-202 150321
-MIR2115295641440

8045350-EMI RTN CHARGES-NOVEMBER- 171220
-MIR2115295673338

8045350-EMI RTN CHARGES-OCTOBER-2 301120
-MIR2115295759519

8045350-EMI RTN CHARGES-SEPTEMBER 031120
-MIR2115295699471

INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JUL-SEP2020-MIR21
15295702071

INST-ALERT CHG INC GST OCT-DEC2020-MIR21
15295735289

INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JAN-MAR2021-MIR21
15295666606

UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S
CBL0036046-115516853062-UPI

UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@OKAXIS-UTIB0000
083-115517078861-UPI

.IMPS P2P 115110313749#31/05/2021 310521
-MIR2115698615287

AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR MAY 2021-MIR2115600
470188

IMPS-116421950546-NEXTBILLION TECHNOLO-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX7539-FUNDS TRANSFER
UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ11885@Y BL-SCBL 00360

46-116600981546-PAY MENT FROM PHONE

MIR2115295669054

MIR2115295735043

MIR2115295759594

MIR2115295641440

MIR2115295673338

MIR2115295759519

MIR2115295699471

MIR2115295702071

MIR2115295735289

MIR2115295666606

0000115516853062

0000115517078861

MIR2115698615287

MIR2115600470188

0000116421950546

0000116600981546

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

04/06/21

04/06/21

07/06/21

07/06/21

13/06/21

15/06/21

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

236.00

17.70

17.70

17.70

10,000.00

10,000.00

5.90

63.09

1.00

8,000.00

1,538.09

1,302.09

1,066.09

830.09

594.09

358.09

122.09

104.39

86.69

68.99

10,068.99

68.99

63.09

0.00

1.00

8,001.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
15/06/21 IMPS-116617339123-SURESH BABU-BARB-XXXXX 0000116617339123 15/06/21 7,500.00 501.00
XXXXX3834-TRANSFER
17/06/21 |UPI-JANANI SURYANARAYANA-JANZ1188@OKICIC 0000116814482391| 17/06/21 500.00 1,001.00
1-1BKL0001000-116814482391-UPI
23/06/21 /AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR DEC2020-M1R2117230 MIR2117230564969 23/06/21 167.30 833.70
564969
23/06/21 |AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR DEC2020-M1R2117230 MIR2117230600207 23/06/21 68.99 764.71
600207
23/06/21 |/AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR MAY 2021-MIR2117230 MIR2117230669655 23/06/21 467.91 296.80
669655
24/06/21 [IMPS P2P 116617339123#15/06/2021 150621 MIR2117333227521 24/06/21 5.90 290.90
-MIR2117333227521
24/06/21 [NEFT CR-IBKLONEFTO01-JANANI SURYANARAYAN 0624i26877895601 24/06/21 600.00 890.90
AN-JANANI SURYANARAY ANA-0624126877895601
24/06/21 [UPI-ANALYTIQ BUSINESS VE-ANALYTIQBUSINES 0000117523417708 24/06/21 800.00 90.90
S@IDFCBANK-IDFB0040101-117523417708-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
28/06/21 INEFT CR-CITI0000002-KBR-TRANSIT ACCOUNT CITIN21193256152 28/06/21 70,000.00 70,090.90
PAYROLL-JANANI SURYANARAYANAN-CITIN21193
256152 SALARY FOR JUNE 2021
28/06/21 |UPI-PHONEPECARDPAY MENT-PHONEPECARDPAYMEN 0000117933373112 28/06/21 15,000.00 55,090.90
T@YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-117933373112-PAYMENT F
ROM PHONE
28/06/21 [UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249-1@OKHDFCBANK-LA 0000117915463382 28/06/21 20,000.00 35,090.90
'VB0000417-117915463382-UPI
28/06/21 [UPI-ANALYTIQ BUSINESS VE-ANALYTIQBUSINES 0000117920122492 28/06/21 3,600.00 31,490.90
S@|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-117920122492-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
29/06/21 [UPI-XXXXXX0572-LAVB0000417-118023445823- 0000118023445823 29/06/21 20,000.00 11,490.90
UPI
29/06/21 [UPI-DEVELOPMENT OF SOFTW-PAY TM-50720257@ 0000118024987304 29/06/21 236.00 11,254.90
PAY TM-PY TM0123456-118024987304-UP|

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
30/06/21 [UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S 0000118140718940 30/06/21 4,000.00 7,254.90
CBL0036046-118140718940-UPI
01/07/21 |CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000| 30/06/21 14.00 7,268.90
01/07/21 |RAZORPAY - HGIVFFDKLQSSAC-6742931 000000000000000| 01/07/21 12,100.00 -4,831.10
01/07/21 |RAZORPAY - HGIVFFDKLQSSAC-6742931 000000000000000| 01/07/21 12,100.00 7,268.90
01/07/21 |UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S 0000118248995386/ 01/07/21 4,000.00 11,268.90
CBL 0036046-118248995386-UPI
01/07/21 (IMPS-118218518810-JANANISURYANARAY ANAN-H 0000118218518810 01/07/21 4,000.00 15,268.90
DFC-XXXXXXX3875-52
02/07/21 |UPI-RINKAL NOTNANI-RINKLENOTNANI1010@0KA 0000118353198667| 02/07/21 1,050.00 14,218.90
X1S-BARBOSAGARX-118353198667-UPI
02/07/21 |UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAYNODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000118375779791] 02/07/21 1,500.00 12,718.90
01-118375779791-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
02/07/21 |UPI-ANALYTIQ BUSINESS VE-ANALYTIQBUSINES 0000118301525447, 02/07/21 2,400.00 10,318.90
S@|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-118301525447-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
02/07/21 |UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAY NODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000118375808391 02/07/21 3,600.00 6,718.90
01-118375808391-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
02/07/21 |UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAYNODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000118375813515 02/07/21 6,000.00 718.90
01-118375813515-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
02/07/21 (|MPS-118303856618-JANANISURYANARAYANAN-H 0000118303856618 02/07/21 20,000.00 20,718.90
DFC-XXXXXXX3875-52
02/07/21 |UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249-1@OKHDFCBANK-LA 0000118353281880 02/07/21 20,000.00 718.90
'VB0000417-118353281880-UPI
02/07/21 [IMPS-118312030801-DATSONEXPORTSLTD-HDFC- 0000118312030801| 02/07/21 16,975.00 17,693.90
XXX XXX XXX XX4788-
02/07/21 [IMPS-118313384666-ARUN KUMAR AXIS-UTIB-X 0000118313384666/ 02/07/21 100.00 17,593.90
XXX XXX XXX X9555-CHECK
02/07/21 [IMPS-118313388312-ARUN KUMAR AXIS-UTIB-X 0000118313388312 02/07/21 17,500.00 93.90
XXXXXXXXXX9555-HDFC
02/07/21 |UPI-JEFFREY CHANDRA JJEFFREY JACK55@0KHD 0000118358011790 02/07/21 5,000.00 5,093.90
FCBANK-HDFC0001878-118358011790-HI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
iy . CHENNAI
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
02/07/21 [IMPS-118313395074-ARUN KUMAR AXIS-UTIB-X 0000118313395074 02/07/21 5,000.00 93.90
XXX XXX XXX X9555-HDFC
02/07/21 ([MPS-118313195147-JANANISURYANARAYANAN-H 0000118313195147| 02/07/21 5,900.00 5,993.90
DFC-XXXXXXX3875-52
02/07/21 |UPI-THANALAKSHMI S THANAM.S1010@OKHDFCBA 0000118358160091 02/07/21 10,000.00 15,993.90
NK-UBIN0907677-118358160091-UPI
02/07/21 |UPI-ANALYTIQ BUSINESS VE-ANALYTIQBUSINES 0000118314327032 02/07/21 10,000.00 5,993.90
S@I|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-118314327032-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
02/07/21 |UPI-JEFFREY CHANDRA JJEFFREY JACK55@0KHD 0000118358319353 02/07/21 5,000.00 993.90
FCBANK-HDFC0001878-118358319353-UPI
02/07/21 [[MPS-118318102471-PAY TEKK-HDFC-XXXXXXXXX 0000118318102471] 02/07/21 22,258.00 23,251.90
X0003-
02/07/21 |UPI-JEY GANESH JANARTHANA-JEY GANESHJ@OKHD 0000118362388309 02/07/21 350.00 22,901.90
FCBANK-HDFC0000795-118362388309-MOTOR AN
D TANK CLE
02/07/21 |UPI-XXXXXX0572-LAVB0000417-118362524522- 0000118362524522 02/07/21 11,000.00 11,901.90
UPI
02/07/21 |UPI-PAY GATE-PAY GATE@ICICI-ICIC0000001-11 0000118386707360 02/07/21 10,000.00 1,901.90
8386707360-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
02/07/21 |UPI-PAY GATE-PAY GATE@ICICI-ICIC0000001-11 0000118388051217| 02/07/21 1,500.00 401.90
8388051217-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
07/07/21 |UPI-DINESHKUMAR L-DINESHKUMAR9394.DK-1@0 0000118812937466 07/07/21 400.00 1.90
KICICI-KVBL0001285-118812937466-UPI
07/07/21 |UPI-ONE MOBIKWIK SYSTEMS-MOBIKWIKUPIPAY O 0000118847437651 07/07/21 10,000.00 10,001.90
UTS@I CICI-1CIC0000001-118847437651-5C68C
54BCAD58-W2B
07/07/21 |UPI-S SAJTHSANKAR-SAJTHSANKAR.S-1@0KIC 0000118820957504 07/07/21 10,000.00 1.90
1CI-1CI1C0000001-118820957504-UPI
08/07/21 [UPI-ONE MOBIKWIK SYSTEMS-MOBIKWIKUPIPAY O 0000118947607777| 08/07/21 9,500.00 9,501.90
UTS@I CICI-1CIC0000001-118947607777-5C68D
256B4547-W2B

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
08/07/21 |UPI-DINESHKUMAR L-DINESHKUMAR9394.DK-1@0 0000118921097616 08/07/21 2,400.00 7,101.90
KICICI-KVBL0001285-118921097616-UPI
08/07/21 |UPI-DMOHANA 0000118925079003 08/07/21 2,000.00 5,101.90
SUNDARAM-MOHAN.TRG-1@OKHDFCB
ANK-UBIN0904694-118925079003-UPI
08/07/21 |AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR JUN2021-MIR2118753 MIR2118753569733 08/07/21 708.00 4,393.90
569733
08/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000118956952951 08/07/21 4,000.00 393.90
U@ICICI-1CIC0000001-118956952951-UPI TRA
NSACTION
09/07/21 |UPI-MOTHERS WORLD-Q29176257@Y BL-Y ESBOY BL 0000119012894615 09/07/21 218.00 175.90
UPI-119012894615-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
09/07/21 [XIXXN24S-20210709070756529 0000000000384194 09/07/21 25,032.00 25,207.90
09/07/21 |UPI-STEFIE DIANA A-STEFIEDIANA@OKICICI-I 0000119041332292 09/07/21 10,000.00 15,207.90
C1C0001544-119041332292-UPI
09/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000119071274486 09/07/21 5,000.00 10,207.90
U@I CICI-1CIC0000001-119071274486-UPl TRA
NSACTION
09/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000119071349442 09/07/21 7,200.00 3,007.90
U@I CICI-1CIC0000001-119071349442-UPl TRA
NSACTION
09/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000119071629056 09/07/21 3,000.00 7.90
U@I CICI-1CIC0000001-119071629056-UPI TRA
NSACTION
13/07/21 IMPS-119417537500-JANANISURY ANARAY ANAN-H 0000119417537500 13/07/21 20,000.00 20,007.90
DFC-XXXXXXX3875-52
13/07/21 |UPI-JEFFREY CHANDRA JJEFFREY JACK55@O0OKHD 0000119483715068 13/07/21 5,000.00 15,007.90
FCBANK-HDFC0001878-119483715068-UPI
13/07/21 |IMPS-119420338823-JEFFREY CHANDRA-SBIN-X 0000119420338823 13/07/21 100.00 14,907.90
XXXXXX0457-CASH
13/07/21 |IMPS-119421362408-JEFFREY CHANDRA-SBIN-X 0000119421362408 13/07/21 9,808.00 5,099.90
XXXXXX0457-CASH

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD

We understand your world Address - OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
T NAGAR
City : CHENNAI
MS. JANANI SURYANARAYANAN Stae . TAMIL NADU
P.NO.46,S1,PAZHAMUTHIR SOLAI STREET Phone no. © 044-61606161
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : JANZ1188@GMAIL.COM
KEELKATTALAI Cust ID : 58120295
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU AIC Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code . 2094 Product Code : 100

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021

13/07/21 |KQRHQ5MJIARG2POG2CY/PAY UQIKPAY TECH 0000211944735642 13/07/21 3,000.00 2,099.90
13/07/21 KQRHQ5MJIAVE2NOOXCI/PAY UQIKPAY TECH 0000211944742332 13/07/21 2,000.00 99.90
14/07/21 |UPI-ASHOK KUMAR A-ASHOK.OOTY 84@OKHDFCBAN 0000119588240368 14/07/21 7,000.00 7,099.90

K-HDFC0000441-119588240368-UPI
14/07/21 |.IMPS P2P 118313384666#02/07/2021 020721 MIR2119161392711 14/07/21 4.14 7,095.76
-MIR2119161392711
14/07/21 |.IMPS P2P 118313388312#02/07/2021 020721 MIR2119161392723 14/07/21 5.90 7,089.86
-MIR2119161392723
14/07/21 |.IMPS P2P 118313395074#02/07/2021 020721 MIR2119161392740 14/07/21 5.90 7,083.96
-MIR2119161392740
14/07/21 KQRHQ5MEAV52NOOWCI/PAYUQIKPAYTECH 0000211954996985 14/07/21 3,000.00 4,083.96
14/07/21 |UPI-ONE MOBIKWIK SYSTEMS-MOBIKWIKUPIPAYO 0000119525413910 14/07/21 15,050.00 19,133.96
UTS@ICICI-ICIC0000001-119525413910-5C713

9908FDC6-W2B
14/07/21 |KQRHQ4UNAV425NO3CY/PAYUQIKPAYTECH 0000211955312208 14/07/21 5,000.00 14,133.96
14/07/21 |UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@O0OKAXIS-UTIB0000 0000119594697452 14/07/21 1,000.00 13,133.96

083-119594697452-UPI
14/07/21 [IMPS-119518841284-VERVE PAYMENTS-HDFC-XX 0000119518841284 14/07/21 11,080.00 24,213.96
XXXXXXXX0003-14281176
14/07/21 UPI-K KALIMUTHU-THAMBI.K84@OKICICI-ICICO 0000119595344336/ 14/07/21 14,000.00 10,213.96
006022-119595344336-UPI
14/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY-AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-ICIC00000 0000119527146357| 14/07/21 5,000.00 5,213.96
01-119527146357-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
14/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY-AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-ICIC00000 0000119528334311| 14/07/21 5,000.00 213.96
01-119528334311-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
14/07/21 |UPI-ASHOK KUMAR A-ASHOK.OOTY 84@OKHDFCBAN 0000119598026977 14/07/21 1,000.00 1,213.96
K-HDFC0000441-119598026977-UPI
14/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY-AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-ICIC00000 0000119529769214 14/07/21 1,000.00 213.96
01-119529769214-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
14/07/21 |UPI-ASHOK KUMAR A-ASHOK.OOTY 84@OKHDFCBAN 0000119598151873 14/07/21 300.00 513.96
K-HDFC0000441-119598151873-UPI
15/07/21 [IMPS-119600742751-JANANISURY ANARAY ANAN-H 0000119600742751| 15/07/21 393.00 906.96

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
DFC-XXXXXXX3875-52
15/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY -AIRPAY COLLECT @I CICI-ICIC00000 0000119630672428 15/07/21 900.00 6.96
01-119630672428-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
15/07/21 IMPS-119611497878-K A SENTHIL KUMAR-HDFC 0000119611497878 15/07/21 1.09 8.05
-XXXXXXXX9387-CHECK
15/07/21 [IMPS-119611512530-K A SENTHIL KUMAR-HDFC 0000119611512530 15/07/21 20,000.00 20,008.05
XX XXX XXX9387-JEY ANTHI
15/07/21 |UPI-MAYUR DILIP SINKAR-MAYUR.SINKAR18-2@ 0000119601766873 15/07/21 5,000.00 15,008.05
OKICICI-ICIC0003408-119601766873-UPI
15/07/21 |UPI-AIRTEL HDFC UPI MAST-AIRTELIN.RZP@AX 0000119602435545 15/07/21 1,188.00 13,820.05
ISBANK-UTIB0001507-119602435545-BHARTIAI
RTELSERVIC
15/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY -AIRPAY COLLECT @I CICI-ICIC00000 0000119634659163 15/07/21 10,000.00 3,820.05
01-119634659163-COLLECT-PAY -REQUES
15/07/21 |UPI-PAYU PAYMENTSPVT LT-PAYUMONEY @HDFCB 0000119605636516/ 15/07/21 1,000.00 2,820.05
ANK-HDFC0000499-119605636516-UPI TRANSAC
TION
15/07/21 |UPI-AROKIA THAMIZH SELVA-AROKIA1989SELVA 0000119606815135 15/07/21 15,000.00 17,820.05
N@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000141-119606815135-UP
|
15/07/21 |UPI-JEFFREY CHANDRA JJEFFREY JACK55@O0OKHD 0000119606826942 15/07/21 12,000.00 5,820.05
FCBANK-HDFC0001878-119606826942-UPI
15/07/21 |UPI-XXXXXX6537-ClUB0000151-119606829747- 0000119606829747| 15/07/21 3,000.00 2,820.05
UPI
15/07/21 IMPS-119619362716-JANANI SURYANARAY ANAN- 0000119619362716 15/07/21 800.00 2,020.05
IBKL-XXXXXXXXXXXX8512-CASH
15/07/21 |UPI-AMBIKA A-SIVAMBIKASIVAMBIKA2@OKHDFC 0000119608783355 15/07/21 43.00 1,977.05
BANK-IOBA0003540-119608783355-UPI
16/07/21 |UPI-AMBIKA A-SIVAMBIKASIVAMBIKA2@OKHDFC 0000119711442847 16/07/21 41.00 1,936.05
BANK-IOBA0003540-119711442847-UPI
16/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY -AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-ICIC00000 0000119745588953 16/07/21 1,900.00 36.05
01-119745588953-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 9 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
iy . CHENNAI
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
16/07/21 IMPS-119715117232-N SHIJI-HDFC-XXXXXXXXX 0000119715117232 16/07/21 10,000.00 10,036.05
X6160-FOR JANANI
16/07/21 |UPI-MS UMA BHAVANI M-MUTHIAH.UMABHAVANI@ 0000119716400919 16/07/21 4,000.00 6,036.05
OKICICI-SCBL0036046-119716400919-UPI
16/07/21 |UPI-ARHAM ENTERPRISES-ARHAMENTERPRISES.I 0000119749774695 16/07/21 1,100.00 4,936.05
N@ICICI-1CIC0000001-119749774695-COLLECT
-PAY-REQUES
16/07/21 |UPI-ARHAM ENTERPRISES-ARHAMENTERPRISES.| 0000119751241575 16/07/21 1,100.00 3,836.05
N@ICICI-1CIC0000001-119751241575-COLLECT
-PAY-REQUES
16/07/21 |UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@OKAXIS-UTIB0000 0000119719697485 16/07/21 2,000.00 1,836.05
083-119719697485-UPI
16/07/21 |UPI-MS YOU AND Y OURSEL F-APARNA.SP@OK SBI- 0000119719965853 16/07/21 670.00 1,166.05
|DIBO00K 040-119719965853-UPI
16/07/21 |UPI-ANNIE JULIET C-ANNIEJULI@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000119721628188 16/07/21 20,000.00 21,166.05
0000016-119721628188-RETURN 28TH JULY
16/07/21 |UPI-ARJUN BARGAV T-ARJUN.BARGAV @OKHDFCBA 0000119720372357| 16/07/21 20,000.00 1,166.05
NK-HDFCO0000010-119720372357-UPI
16/07/21 |UPI-ARJUN BARGAV T-ARJUN.BARGAV @OKHDFCBA 0000119720457911 16/07/21 10,000.00 11,166.05
NK-HDFC0000010-119720457911-UPI
16/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY-AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-I1CIC00000 0000119753921005 16/07/21 10,000.00 1,166.05
01-119753921005-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
16/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY-AIRPAY COLLECT @I CICI-ICIC00000 0000119754384984 16/07/21 1,100.00 66.05
01-119754384984-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
16/07/21 |UPI-REENA VISAHAN-REENAVISAHAN@OKHDFCBAN 0000119720936444 16/07/21 7,000.00 7,066.05
K-HDFC0001097-119720936444-REENA
16/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY-AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-I1CIC00000 0000119754426969 16/07/21 5,000.00 2,066.05
01-119754426969-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
16/07/21 |UPI-AIRPAY-AIRPAY COLLECT @I CICI-ICIC00000 0000119754501888 17/07/21 1,500.00 566.05
01-119754501888-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
17/07/21 \UPI-ARHAM ENTERPRISES-ARHAMENTERPRISES.| 0000119855921695 17/07/21 200.00 366.05
N@I CICI-1CIC0000001-119855921695-COLLECT

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 10 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
iy . CHENNAI
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
-PAY-REQUES
17/07/21 |UPI-BALAJ SWEETS AND BA-PAY TMQR28100505 0000119824090441 17/07/21 48.00 318.05
01010D2PY FO97A28@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-11982
4090441-UPI
17/07/21 |UPI-S RAMAKRISHNAN-RAMA.SUBY @OKICICI-ICI 0000119858779139 17/07/21 5,000.00 5,318.05
C0000350-119858779139-UPI
17/07/21 |IMPS-119813329454-ARUN KUMAR AXIS-UTIB-X 0000119813329454 17/07/21 1,000.00 4,318.05
XXX XXX XXX X9555-CASH
17/07/21 KQRHQ4AMNABGK70W2DY/PAYUQIKPAY TECH 0000211987948874 17/07/21 1,500.00 2,818.05
17/07/21 |UPI-THANALAKSHMI SSTHANAM.S1010@OKHDFCBA 0000119831434890 17/07/21 40,000.00 42,818.05
NK-UBIN0907677-119831434890-UPI
17/07/21 |UPI-THANALAKSHMI S THANAM.S1010@OKHDFCBA 0000119831447833 17/07/21 40,000.00 82,818.05
NK-UBIN0907677-119831447833-UPI
17/07/21 |UPI-THANALAKSHMI SSTHANAM.S1010@OKHDFCBA 0000119831470124 17/07/21 20,000.00 102,818.05
NK-UBIN0907677-119831470124-UPI
17/07/21 |KQRHQ4AMOAZ52HPOQCQ/PAY UQIKPAY TECH 0000211988034863 17/07/21 20,000.00 82,818.05
17/07/21 KQRHQ4MOAV4KDNOTCI/PAY UQIKPAY TECH 0000211988056517| 17/07/21 20,000.00 62,818.05
17/07/21 KQRHQ4AMOBJZKLNORCY/PAY UQIKPAY TECH 0000211988065201] 18/07/21 20,000.00 42,818.05
18/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000119965769245 18/07/21 20,000.00 22,818.05
U@I CICI-1CIC0000001-119965769245-UPl TRA
NSACTION
18/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000119965856432 18/07/21 20,000.00 2,818.05
U@I CICI-1CIC0000001-119965856432-UPI TRA
NSACTION
18/07/21 IMPS-119907376475-JANANI SURYANARAY ANAN- 0000119907376475 18/07/21 1,500.00 1,318.05
IBKL-XXXXXXXXXXXX8512-CASH
18/07/21 [IMPS-119907376533-ARUN KUMAR AXIS-UTIB-X 0000119907376533 18/07/21 1,000.00 318.05
XXX XXX XXX X9555-PETROL
18/07/21 |UPI-SRI RAGHAVENDRA BAKE-PAY TMQR28100505 0000119932333338 18/07/21 240.00 78.05
01011BDVUBM6RB17@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-11993
2333338-UPI
18/07/21 |UPI-KING ASSOCIATES-PAY TMQR281005050101B 0000119932415671 18/07/21 70.00 8.05

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
DYIWPPE121D@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-1199324156
71-UPI
18/07/21 |UPI-MR PRASHANTH 0000119974728231| 18/07/21 1,000.00 1,008.05
ULAGANA-PRASHANTHULAGAN
ATHAN-1@OKICICI-SCBL0036046-119974728231
-UPI
19/07/21 |UPI-THANALAKSHMI SSTHANAM.S1010@OKHDFCBA 0000120043183477| 19/07/21 20,000.00 21,008.05
NK-UBIN0907677-120043183477-UPI
19/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000120079812883 19/07/21 10,000.00 11,008.05
U@I CICI-1CIC0000001-120079812883-UPI TRA
NSACTION
19/07/21 [IMPS-120012356399-ARUN KUMAR AXIS-UTIB-X 0000120012356399 19/07/21 2,000.00 9,008.05
XXX XXX XXX X9555-CASH
19/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000120083729530 19/07/21 7,200.00 1,808.05
U@ICICI-1CIC0000001-120083729530-UPI TRA
NSACTION
19/07/21 IMPS-120018004782-VERVE PAYMENTS-HDFC-XX 0000120018004782 19/07/21 22,211.00 24,019.05
XXXXXXXX0003-14576076
19/07/21 (IMPS-120019211266-RUMESH KARTHICK M-HDFC 0000120019211266 19/07/21 10,000.00 34,019.05
-XXXXXXXX5267-FRIENDS
19/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000120086211041| 19/07/21 7,200.00 26,819.05
U@I CICI-1CIC0000001-120086211041-UPI TRA
NSACTION
19/07/21 |UPI-PAYTEKK INDIA PRIVAT-QIKPAY.TECH.PAY 0000120088291300 19/07/21 7,200.00 19,619.05
U@I CICI-1CIC0000001-120088291300-UPI TRA
NSACTION
20/07/21 |POS 608027XXXXXX3262 KOVAI PAZHAMUDIR 0000000000005910 20/07/21 367.00 19,252.05
20/07/21 [NWD-608027X XX XX X 3262-C0161403-KANCHEEPUR 0000120112748630 20/07/21 2,000.00 17,252.05
AM
20/07/21 |UPI-MR G SURYA 0000120158517433 20/07/21 1,000.00 16,252.05
NARAYANAN-ROYALSURYAN@OKS
B1-1DIB0O00D035-120158517433-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
iy . CHENNAI
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
20/07/21 |UPI-SUNDAR M-SUNDARSOFI@OKHDFCBANK-HDFCO 0000120158989600 20/07/21 3,000.00 13,252.05
000017-120158989600-UPI
20/07/21 |UPI-SATHISHKUMAR A-Q40351037@Y BL-KVBL000 0000120160104741] 20/07/21 45.00 13,207.05
1805-120160104741-UPI
20/07/21 |UPI-ARJUN BARGAV T-ARJUN.BARGAV @OKHDFCBA 0000120161920980 20/07/21 10,000.00 3,207.05
NK-HDFCO0000010-120161920980-UPI
21/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000120222405265 21/07/21 2,400.00 807.05
S@|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-120222405265-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
22/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000120319648710 22/07/21 800.00 7.05
S@I|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-120319648710-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
22/07/21 [50100167012544-TPT-JANANIURGENT-HEMALATH 0000000287479983 22/07/21 7,000.00 7,007.05
AA S
22/07/21 |UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAYNODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000120320234330 22/07/21 2,400.00 4,607.05
01-120320234330-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
23/07/21 |UPI-JEFFREY CHANDRA J-JEFFREY JACK55@O0KHD 0000120486702253 23/07/21 50,000.00 54,607.05
FCBANK-HDFC0001878-120486702253-INTEREST
23/07/21 |UPI-JEFFREY CHANDRA JJEFFREY JACK55@0KHD 0000120486711620 23/07/21 50,000.00 104,607.05
FCBANK-HDFC0001878-120486711620-JNT2
23/07/21 |UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S 0000120486933207| 23/07/21 2,000.00 102,607.05
CBL 0036046-120486933207-UPI
23/07/21 [IMPS-120411359635-ARUN KUMAR AXIS-UTIB-X 0000120411359635 23/07/21 50,000.00 52,607.05
XXX XXX XXX X9555-CASH
23/07/21 |IATW-608027X XX XXX 3262-PLENCN40-KANCHEEPUR 0000000000007623 23/07/21 20,000.00 32,607.05
AM
23/07/21 [MPS-120412266836-RVM SUMANTH RAO-HDFC-X 0000120412266836/ 23/07/21 55,000.00 87,607.05
XXXXXXX6405-LENT TO JANANI
23/07/21 |UPI-SMANIMEKALAI-L.SIVA1978@OKICICI-ICI 0000120487740532 23/07/21 33,000.00 54,607.05
C0001554-120487740532-UPI
23/07/21 |UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@OKAXIS-UTIB0000 0000120412179944 23/07/21 3,000.00 57,607.05
083-120412179944-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
23/07/21 |UPI-MR VIGNESH R-VIGNESHR.VIGNESH@OKICIC 0000120488000128 23/07/21 12,000.00 45,607.05
1-1DI1BO00A 018-120488000128-UPI
23/07/21 |INST-ALERT CHG INC GST APR-JUN2021-MIR21 MIR2120095500009 23/07/21 17.70 45,589.35
20095500009
23/07/21 |UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@OKAXIS-UTIB0000 0000120489100174 23/07/21 5,000.00 40,589.35
083-120489100174-UPI
23/07/21 |UPI-KANAVU ANGADI-9043288097-1@OKBIZAXIS 0000120492516703 23/07/21 294.00 40,295.35
-UTIB0000000-120492516703-UPI
23/07/21 |UPI-K KALIMUTHU-THAMBI.K84@OKICICI-ICICO 0000120494734152| 23/07/21 12,000.00 28,295.35
006022-120494734152-UPI
23/07/21 |UPI-JEFFREY CHANDRA JJEFFREY JACK55@O0KHD 0000120494765432 23/07/21 18,000.00 10,295.35
FCBANK-HDFC0001878-120494765432-UPI
24/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000120500710755 24/07/21 7,200.00 3,095.35
S@|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-120500710755-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
24/07/21 |UPI-PAYTM-WALLETMONEY TOBANK@PAYTM-PYTMO1 0000120524298092 24/07/21 5,350.00 8,445.35
23456-120524298092-NA
24/07/21 [MPS-120515325417-ARUN KUMAR AXIS-UTIB-X 0000120515325417 24/07/21 8,400.00 45.35
XXX XXX XXXX9555-CARD PAYMENT
24/07/21 |UPI-BEZALEEL P-RHYTHMBEZY 2005@OKICICI-IC 0000120539944925 24/07/21 22,000.00 22,045.35
1C0001393-120539944925-BEZY P4
24/07/21 |UPI-GNANASELVAM-AGS2584@0OKHDFCBANK-HDFCO 0000120503293476 24/07/21 800.00 22,845.35
008459-120503293476-UPI
24/07/21 |UPI-SIDDIQUE BASHA-BHARATPE90719500514@Y 0000120503664248 24/07/21 245.00 22,600.35
ESBANKLTD-Y ESB0000105-120503664248-VERIF
IED MERCHANT
24/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000120520132300 24/07/21 7,200.00 15,400.35
S@IDFCBANK-IDFB0040101-120520132300-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
24/07/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000120521840884 24/07/21 3.00 15,403.35
00553-120521840884-EARNED FOR USING G
24/07/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIBOO 0000120521844336/ 24/07/21 5.00 15,408.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
00553-120521844336-EARNED FOR USING G
25/07/21 |UPI-MS AHNU PRIYA-AHNUPRIYA2312@OKICICI- 0000120609284657| 25/07/21 50.00 15,358.35
|DIBO00R036-120609284657-UPI
25/07/21 |UPI-DINESH CHAT AND SWEE-01115243295B@MA 0000120613250247| 25/07/21 45.00 15,313.35
|RTEL-AIRP0O000001-120613250247-PAY MENT M
ADE TO ME
25/07/21 |UPI-RAVI SODA-PAY TMQR2810050501015WKILUX 0000120613589852 25/07/21 100.00 15,213.35
TMZUZ@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-120613589852-UPI
25/07/21 [UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@OKAX1S-UTIB0000 0000120613769666/ 25/07/21 2,000.00 13,213.35
083-120613769666-UPI
25/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000120622931619 25/07/21 7,200.00 6,013.35
S@|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-120622931619-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
25/07/21 |UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAY NODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000120654328046 25/07/21 6,000.00 13.35
01-120654328046-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
27/07/21 [ IMPS P2P 119420338823#13/07/2021 140721 MIR2120202001081 27/07/21 414 9.21
-M1R2120202001081
27/07/21 [IMPS P2P 119421362408#13/07/2021 140721 MIR2120202001133 27/07/21 5.90 331
-MI1R2120202001133
27/07/21 [IMPS P2P 119619362716#15/07/2021 150721 MIR2120202496570 27/07/21 331 0.00
-MIR2120202496570
28/07/21 [NEFT CR-CITI0000002-KBR-TRANSIT ACCOUNT CITIN21208914353 28/07/21 70,000.00 70,000.00
PAYROLL-JANANI SURYANARAYANAN-CITIN21208
914353 SALARY FOR JULY 2021
28/07/21 [IMPS P2P 120012356399#19/07/2021 190721 MIR2120507656125 28/07/21 5.90 69,994.10
-MI1R2120507656125
28/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000120910813229 28/07/21 17,800.00 52,194.10
S@IDFCBANK-IDFB0040101-120910813229-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
28/07/21 [UPI-MR VIGNESH R-VIGNESHR.VIGNESH@OKICIC 0000120941708877| 28/07/21 20,000.00 32,194.10
1-1DIBO00A018-120941708877-UPI
28/07/21 |UPI-VIJAYALAKSHMI SELVAR-VGLAKSHMI.S89@0O 0000120942756706 28/07/21 5,000.00 27,194.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD

We understand your world Address - OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
T NAGAR
City : CHENNAI
MS. JANANI SURYANARAYANAN Stae . TAMIL NADU
P.NO.46,S1,PAZHAMUTHIR SOLAI STREET Phone no. © 044-61606161
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
Email : JANZ1188@GMAIL.COM
KEELKATTALAI Cust ID : 58120295
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU AIC Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code . 2094 Product Code : 100

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021

KI1CICI-1CIC0001898-120942756706-UPI
28/07/21 |UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAYNODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000120980155902 28/07/21 7,200.00 19,994.10
01-120980155902-COLLECT-PAY -REQUES
28/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000120912123556/ 28/07/21 10,000.00 9,994.10
S@|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-120912123556-MERC
HANT COLLECT M

28/07/21 |IMPS P2P 120411359635#23/07/2021 230721 MIR2220709212144 28/07/21 5.90 9,988.20
-MIR2220709212144
28/07/21 |IMPS P2P 120515325417#24/07/2021 240721 MIR2220709564288 28/07/21 5.90 9,982.30
-MIR2220709564288
28/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000120918673849 28/07/21 9,000.00 982.30
S@IDFCBANK-IDFB0040101-120918673849-MERC
HANT COLLECT M

28/07/21 |[MPS-120920029347-A/C VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000120920029347 28/07/21 1.00 983.30
DFC-XXXXXXX4002-BANKACCOUNTVERIFICATIONT
RANSACTION

29/07/21 [IMPS P2P 119813329454#17/07/2021 170721 MIR2220911135067, 29/07/21 4.15 979.15
-MIR2220911135067
30/07/21 |IMPS P2P 119907376475#18/07/2021 180721 MIR2221015041361] 30/07/21 5.90 973.25
-MIR2221015041361
30/07/21 |IMPS P2P 119907376533#18/07/2021 180721 MIR2221015049308 30/07/21 4.15 969.10
-MIR2221015049308
30/07/21 [UPI-KARTHIK G-Q14167473@Y BL-IOBA0001677- 0000121169846732 30/07/21 65.00 904.10
121169846732-UPI
30/07/21 |UPI-ASHOK KUMAR A-ASHOK.OOTY 84@OKHDFCBAN 0000121170115057| 30/07/21 700.00 1,604.10

K-HDFC0000441-121170115057-UPI

30/07/21 IMPS-121119348847-M PPRABHAKAR-HDFC-XXXXX 0000121119348847 30/07/21 5,000.00 6,604.10
XXXXXXX9379-

30/07/21 [MPS-121119348890-M PPRABHAKAR-HDFC-XXXXX 0000121119348890 30/07/21 49,000.00 55,604.10
XXXXXXX9379-

30/07/21 |ATW-608027XXXXXX3262-P1ENCI33-KANCHEEPUR 0000000000001435 30/07/21 20,000.00 35,604.10
AM

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
30/07/21 |IATW-608027X XX XXX 3262-P1ENCI33-KANCHEEPUR 0000000000001436 30/07/21 3,000.00 32,604.10
AM
30/07/21 |UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000121120621526/ 30/07/21 7,200.00 25,404.10
S@IDFCBANK-IDFB0040101-121120621526-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
30/07/21 |UPI-RAZORPAY -RAZORPAY @I CICI-ICIC0000001- 0000121111763237 30/07/21 18,760.50 6,643.60
121111763237-CREDITTAPP
30/07/21 [IMPS-121123054364-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000121123054364 30/07/21 24,250.00 30,893.60
DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-CREDITT LOAN 282481
31/07/21 |UPI-GOODSKILL SECURITIES-9311071888@UPI- 0000121274634548 31/07/21 30,000.00 893.60
INDB0001570-121274634548-UP|
31/07/21 |UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@OKAX1S-UTIB0000 0000121200142224 31/07/21 6,000.00 6,893.60
083-121200142224-UPI
31/07/21 |UPI-GOODSKILL SECURITIES-9311071888@UPI- 0000121274661063 31/07/21 6,300.00 593.60
INDB0001570-121274661063-UPI
31/07/21 [UPI-XXXXXX6514-ESFB0001159-121274900517- 0000121274900517, 31/07/21 1.00 592.60
UPI
31/07/21 |UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@OKAX1S-UTIB0000 0000121208862640 31/07/21 10,000.00 10,592.60
083-121208862640-UPI
31/07/21 (08471140028072-TPT-CASH-PRABU P 0000000263068844| 31/07/21 10,000.00 592.60
31/07/21 |UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S 0000121279684736/ 31/07/21 29,000.00 29,592.60
CBL0036046-121279684736-UPI
31/07/21 (08471140028072-TPT-CASH-PRABU P 0000000279352054 31/07/21 10,000.00 19,592.60
31/07/21 |UPI-MR MIDHUN SUNDAR G-MIDHUNSUNDAR@Y BL- 0000121252884627| 31/07/21 12,000.00 31,592.60
SCBL0036046-121252884627-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
31/07/21 |UPI-BBQ RIDE-GPAY-11166025988@O0KBIZAXIS- 0000121285085572 31/07/21 310.00 31,282.60
UTI1B0000000-121285085572-UPI
31/07/21 |UPI-GANDEEBAN B-Q06049278@Y BL-SBIN00130 0000121285201268 31/07/21 120.00 31,162.60
75-121285201268-UPI
31/07/21 |UPI-RAZORPAY-RAZORPAY @I CICI-1CIC0000001- 0000121224173395 31/07/21 25,150.00 6,012.60
121224173395-CREDITTAPP

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 17 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
31/07/21 [IMPS-121221106904-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000121221106904f 31/07/21 24,250.00 30,262.60
DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-CREDITT LOAN 283567
31/07/21 |UPI-AROKIA THAMIZH SELVA-AROKIA1989SELVA 0000121286730103 31/07/21 8,000.00 22,262.60
N@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000141-121286730103-UP
|
31/07/21 [UPI-ANNIE JULIET C-ANNIEJULI@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000121286740412| 31/07/21 10,000.00 12,262.60
0000016-121286740412-UPI
01/08/21 [UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAY NODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000121325904183 01/08/21 7,200.00 5,062.60
01-121325904183-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
01/08/21 [UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAYNODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000121325927332 01/08/21 5,000.00 62.60
01-121325927332-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
01/08/21 [UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249@OKAX1S-UTIB0000 0000121301707284 01/08/21 10,000.00 10,062.60
083-121301707284-UPI
01/08/21 [UPI-BESTPAY SOLUTIONS PR-BESTPAY SOLUTION 0000121301913675 01/08/21 10,000.00 62.60
S@|DFCBANK-IDFB0040101-121301913675-MERC
HANT COLLECT M
01/08/21 |UPI-FLEXPAY -FLEXPAY @ICICI-1CIC0000001-12 0000121335452500 01/08/21 500.00 562.60
1335452500-SURY ANARAYANAN
01/08/21 [UPI-THANALAKSHMI S THANAM.S1010@OKHDFCBA 0000121398511733 01/08/21 10,000.00 10,562.60
NK-UBIN0907677-121398511733-UPI
01/08/21 [UPI-ANNIE JULIET C-ANNIEJULI@OKAXIS-UTIB 0000121398514560 01/08/21 10,000.00 562.60
0000016-121398514560-UPI
02/08/21 [UPI-OM SAKTHI SERVICE ST-PAY TMQR28100505 0000121409155865 02/08/21 200.00 362.60
0101QPW1M86MLPAC@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-12140
9155865-UPI
02/08/21 [UPI-KRISHNA RAJK-PAYTMQR2810050501011FY 0000121409360127| 02/08/21 25.00 337.60
6NP7Q3ANS@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-121409360127
-UPI
03/08/21 [IMPS-121512444342-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-H 0000121512444342 03/08/21 1.00 338.60
DFC-XXXXXX7325-RUPEE REDEE BANK DETAILS
VALIDATION
03/08/21 [IMPS-121512016641-FINCFRIENDS PRIVATE-HD 0000121512016641 03/08/21 4,350.00 4,688.60

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 18 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
FC-XXXXXXXX1640-3D1BC94D-F599-48B9-8B11-
6AA9488A953E
03/08/21 [UPI-VIVIFI INDIA FINANCE-VIVIFI@KOTAK-KK 0000121519489825 03/08/21 511.00 4,177.60
BK0000958-121519489825-UPI
03/08/21 |UPI-FLEXPAY -FLEXPAY @ICICI-1CIC0000001-12 0000121560754451 03/08/21 490.00 4,667.60
1560754451-SURY ANARAY ANAN
03/08/21 [UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S 0000121524934064 03/08/21 2,600.00 7,267.60
CBL0036046-121524934064-UPI
04/08/21 50100167012544-TPT-CASH-HEMALATHAA S 0000000161987104 04/08/21 7,000.00 267.60
04/08/21 [UPI-HI PROTEINS-HIPROTEINS.44083898@HDFC 0000121636568973 04/08/21 140.00 127.60
BANK-HDFC0000001-121636568973-UPI
04/08/21 |UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O 0000121618052483 04/08/21 2.00 129.60
00553-121618052483-REWARDED FOR USING
04/08/21 [UPI-ASHOK KUMAR A-ASHOK.OOTY 84@OKHDFCBAN 0000121637150512 04/08/21 15,000.00 15,129.60
K-HDFC0000441-121637150512-UPI
04/08/21 [UPI-SUNDAR M-SUNDARSOFI@OKHDFCBANK-HDFCO 0000121637208668 04/08/21 11,000.00 4,129.60
000017-121637208668-UPI
04/08/21 |UPI-LETZPAY-LETZPAYNODAL @ICICI-ICIC00000 0000121678330242 04/08/21 3,600.00 529.60
01-121678330242-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
05/08/21 [IMPS-121712431644-SAFEXPAY -HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000121712431644 05/08/21 75,900.00 76,429.60
XX0003-
05/08/21 |UPI-MR PRAMOTHKUMAR E-PRAMOTH912@OKICICI 0000121744787018 05/08/21 15,000.00 61,429.60
-SCBL0036046-121744787018-UPI
05/08/21 |UPI-MR PRAMOTHKUMAR E-PRAMOTH912@OKICICI 0000121744870268 05/08/21 500.00 60,929.60
-SCBL0036046-121744870268-UPI
05/08/21 [UPI-AROKIA THAMIZH SELVA-AROKIA1989SELVA 0000121744888995 05/08/21 7,000.00 53,929.60
N@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0000141-121744888995-UP
|
05/08/21 [UPI-SUNDAR M-SUNDARSOFI@OKHDFCBANK-HDFCO 0000121744999974 05/08/21 24,000.00 29,929.60
000017-121744999974-UPI
05/08/21 [UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S 0000121745337742 05/08/21 14,000.00 15,929.60
CBL0036046-121745337742-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 19 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
05/08/21 [POS 608027XXXXXX3262 KOVAI PAZHAMUDIR 0000000000006779 05/08/21 483.00 15,446.60
05/08/21 [NWD-608027XXXXXX3262-6110BKA1-KANCHEEPUR 0000121713022226/ 05/08/21 2,000.00 13,446.60
AM
05/08/21 [IMPS-121716344704-SURESH BABU-BARB-XXXXX 0000121716344704 05/08/21 7,500.00 5,946.60
XXXXX3834-INTEREST
05/08/21 [UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S 0000121747786184 05/08/21 3,000.00 8,946.60
CBL0036046-121747786184-UPI
05/08/21 [IMPS-121716343843-SURESH BABU-BARB-XXXXX 0000121716343843 05/08/21 7,500.00 1,446.60
XXXXX3834-INTEREST
05/08/21 [UPI-AIRPAY -AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-ICIC00000 0000121791588037| 05/08/21 1,000.00 446.60
01-121791588037-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
06/08/21 |UPI-JUNGLEE GAMES-JUNGLEEGAMES@Y BL-Y ESBO 0000121825780543 06/08/21 400.00 46.60
Y BLUPI-121825780543-COLLECT REQUEST FR
07/08/21 |UPI-GNANASELVAM-AGS2584@OKHDFCBANK-HDFCO 0000121979832869 07/08/21 5,000.00 5,046.60
008459-121979832869-UPI
07/08/21 |UPI-K KALIMUTHU-THAMBI.K84@OKICICI-ICICO 0000121980159774 07/08/21 2,400.00 2,646.60
006022-121980159774-UPI
07/08/21 |UPI-JR ENGINEERING-JRENGINEERING2019@O0OKA 0000121980425287| 07/08/21 1,000.00 1,646.60
X1S-UBIN0550442-121980425287-UPI
07/08/21 |UPI-JANANI S-JANZ1188-1@OKICICI-SBIN0001 0000121919662088 07/08/21 12,000.00 13,646.60
793-121919662088-UPI
07/08/21 [UPI-AIRPAY -AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-ICIC00000 0000121919871086 08/08/21 2,400.00 11,246.60
01-121919871086-COLLECT-PAY-REQUES
08/08/21 [UPI-ARUNKUMAR S-ARUN8249-1@OKHDFCBANK-LA 0000122080667202 08/08/21 3,600.00 14,846.60
'VB0000417-122080667202-UPI
08/08/21 [UPI-JUNGLEE GAMES-JUNGLEEGAMES@Y BL-YESBO 0000122041535617, 08/08/21 3,000.00 11,846.60
Y BLUPI-122041535617-COLLECT REQUEST FR
08/08/21 [UPI-JUNGLEE GAMES-JUNGLEEGAMES@Y BL-YESBO 0000122054750415 08/08/21 10,008.00 1,838.60
'Y BLUPI-122054750415-COLLECT REQUEST FR
08/08/21 |UPI-RZPX PVT LTD-RAZORPAY X.5595@ICICI-IC 0000122020075867| 08/08/21 890.00 2,728.60
1C0000001-122020075867-JUNGLEE GAMES FUN
D

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 20 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
Account Branch : T NAGAR - SOUTH BOAG ROAD
We understand your world Address © OLD NO.319B/13, NEW NO.46/B13,
SOUTH BOAG ROAD
SO -
PNO.45.SLPAZHAM UTHIR SOLA STREET Sae | TAMILNADU
ARUL MURUGAN NAGAR OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
KEELKATTALAI (E:TS";": 5 é’gi\‘z%ggs@GMA' L.COM
CHENNAI 600117 AccountNo  : 50100068039697 OTHER
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 07/10/2014
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002094 MICR : 600240084
Branch Code  : 2094 Product Code : 100
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2021 To : 02/12/2021
08/08/21 [UPI-AIRPAY -AIRPAY COLLECT@ICICI-I1CIC00000 0000122020077618 08/08/21 2,400.00 328.60
01-122020077618-COLLECT-PAY -REQUES
08/08/21 [UPI-BEZALEEL P-RHYTHMBEZY 2005@OKICICI-IC 0000122026169965 08/08/21 3,000.00 3,328.60
1C0001393-122026169965-FOR DEESHA
08/08/21 [UPI-JUNGLEE GAMES-JUNGLEEGAMES@Y BL-YESBO 0000122013929655 08/08/21 3,000.00 328.60
Y BLUPI-122013929655-COLLECT REQUEST FR
08/08/21 |UPI-KAMALRAJS-K.RAJ1986@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC 0000122090392559 08/08/21 4,000.00 4,328.60
0001586-122090392559-UPI
08/08/21 |UPI-JUNGLEE GAMES-JUNGLEEGAMES@Y BL-YESBO 0000122016678423 08/08/21 4,000.00 328.60
Y BLUPI-122016678423-COLLECT REQUEST FR
08/08/21 [UPI-ASHOK KUMAR A-ASHOK.OOTY 84@OKHDFCBAN 0000122092151222 08/08/21 1,500.00 1,828.60
K-HDFC0000441-122092151222-UPI
08/08/21 [UPI-JUNGLEE GAMES-JUNGLEEGAMES@Y BL-YESBO 0000122006177900 09/08/21 1,500.00 328.60
'Y BLUPI-122006177900-COLLECT REQUEST FR
09/08/21 (MPS-122112916328-PAYU PAYMENTS PRIVAT-H 0000122112916328 09/08/21 2,275.00 2,603.60
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0059-REDEMETION
09/08/21 [UPI-MR PRASHANTH 0000122140863548 09/08/21 5,000.00 7,603.60
ULAGANA-PRASHANTHULAGAN
ATHAN-1@OKICICI-SCBL0036046-122140863548
-UPI
09/08/21 [UPI-MRS JANANI S-JANZ1188-3@OKHDFCBANK-S 0000122102466752 09/08/21 2,000.00 5,603.60
CBL0036046-122102466752-UPI
